Fibre Optic
Pigtails
Fibre optic pigtails offer a convenient method of fibre
cable termination. Each individual fibre comes factory
terminated with a machine polished, factory tested connector.
FOS manufactures and supplies a broad range of pigtails in
a variety of connector styles, pack sizes and fibre modes. All
pigtails are factory tested and guaranteed.

Active | Passive | Test Equipment | Tooling | Cable | Fibre Management
Fibre Optic Systems
Ordering Information
P M4 - SC 2M - 12 (- 2 C)
Connectors
SC: 	 SC/UPC
SCA: 	 SC/APC
LC: 	 LC/UPC
LCA: 	 LC/APC
ST: 	 ST/UPC
FC: 	 FC/UPC
E2K: 	 E2000/APC
MTRJ:	 MTRJ/PC
Pigtail Cable Mode
S: 	 OS1/2
M1: 	 OM1
M3: 	 OM3
M4:	 OM4
Colour
C: 	 12 Colour
	 (TIA 598C)
AQ: 	 Aqua
BU: 	 Blue
OG:	 Orange
BK: 	 Black
RD: 	 Red
YL: 	 Yellow
GN:	 Green
VT: 	 Violet
PL: 	 Purple
PK: 	 Pink
Cable Diam.
9: 	 900um
2: 	 2.0mm
3: 	 3.0mm
Fibre Count
06: 	 6 Fibres
12: 	 12 Fibres
Note: Leave
diameter and
colour blank for
standard 900um
coloured pigtailsContact FOS for any further variations
Length (m)
2M: 	 2m
Custom lengths
available by